The Court shall compensate County for costs it incurs or incurred for Services and 
Supplies on behalf of Treatment Court participants subject to the following limitation.  The cost of 
the Services and Supplies provided to Treatment Court participants shall not exceed one hundred ten 
thousand dollars ($110,000.00.) 

D. Billing Procedure.  County shall submit the Treatment Court Financial Status Report (FSR), which 
will act as an invoice, to the Court on a quarterly basis for Services and Supplies rendered pursuant 
to this Agreement.  County may submit the FSR electronically to

[...]

In this Amendment, deleted terms will be struck out and added terms will be underlined, except where described otherwise. 

REVISION 1.  

II. Consideration and Terms of Payment.

The total obligation of the STATE for all compensation and reimbursement to CONTRACTOR shall not exceed one hundred ten thousand 

and 00/100 dollars ($40,000.00). one hundred thirty-eight thousand seventy-eight dollars and 66/100 dollars ($138,078.66). 

EFFECTIVE DATE:  This Amendment No. 1 shall not be effective until approved as to form and execution by the STATE’s Legal 
Counsel Division. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this contract to be duly executed intending to be bound thereby.